Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 169-60131

Excellent flame-resistant properties with higher operating temperature ranges for
a wider range of application environments.

High-visibility orange color offers safe identification of high-voltage cabling.

Lateral slit allows for fast and easy insertion, inspection and future access to
cabling.

The UV additive prevents damage and discoloration caused by long-term
exposure to sunlight.

Convoluted Tubing, Slit, 0.75" Dia, PP-FR-UV, Orange, 500 ft/carton

Article Number 169-60131
Type CTPPFRUV340STD
Color Orange (OG), High Voltage (HV)

Quantity Per carton


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Product Description

Short Description

Global Part Name

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Inner Diameter D (Imperial)

Inner Diameter D (Metric)

Diameter D (Imperial)

Diameter D (Metric)

Outside Diameter OD (Imperial)

Outside Diameter OD (Metric)

HellermannTyton’'s Orange Flame-Retardant Polypropylene with UV
Inhibitor Convoluted Slit Tubing provides high visibility, is
self-extinguishing and offers elevated protection against UV radiation
for long-term outdoor use. Convoluted tubing efficiently protects wire
harness assemblies, hoses and cables against vibration wear, water,
snow, ice and the effects of heat, cold and sunlight on cables and wires
while reducing the chance of installation damage. Its unique blend of
flame-retardant polypropylene is suitable for applications requiring
self-extinguishing materials and complies with UL 94 V-2 standards.

Convoluted Tubing, Slit, 0.75" Dia, PP-FR-UV, Orange, 500 ft/carton

CTPPFRUV340STD-PPFRUV-OG

0.1

1.0

0.75

19.3

0.759

19.28

0.989

25.12

0.989

25.12



Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

3/4

19.05

0.005

0.127

Polypropylene, flame retardant, UV-stabilized (PPFRUV)

PPFRUV

UL 94 V-2

No

Yes

For Indoor and Outdoor Use

-40°F to +257°F (-40°C to +125°C)

Yes

Yes

500

152.4



Customs Number 3926909988

7930 N. Faulkner Road, Milwaukee, WI 53224
Phone: (800) 537-1512 | Email: corp@htamericas.com

© 2026 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.
Contact Us  ROHS/WEEE Compliance  Disclaimer  Terms and Conditions


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/contactus
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/rohs-weee-compliance
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/disclaimer
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/terms-and-conditions

