

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 169-60131

Excellent flame-resistant properties with higher operating temperature ranges for a wider range of application environments.

High-visibility orange color offers safe identification of high-voltage cabling.

Lateral slit allows for fast and easy insertion, inspection and future access to cabling.

The UV additive prevents damage and discoloration caused by long-term exposure to sunlight.



Convoluted Tubing, Slit, 0.75" Dia, PP-FR-UV, Orange, 500 ft/carton

Article Number 169-60131

Type CTPPFRUV340STD

Color Orange (OG), High Voltage (HV)

Quantity Per carton

Product Description	HellermannTyton's Orange Flame-Retardant Polypropylene with UV Inhibitor Convoluted Slit Tubing provides high visibility, is self-extinguishing and offers elevated protection against UV radiation for long-term outdoor use. Convoluted tubing efficiently protects wire harness assemblies, hoses and cables against vibration wear, water, snow, ice and the effects of heat, cold and sunlight on cables and wires while reducing the chance of installation damage. Its unique blend of flame-retardant polypropylene is suitable for applications requiring self-extinguishing materials and complies with UL 94 V-2 standards.
Short Description	Convoluted Tubing, Slit, 0.75" Dia, PP-FR-UV, Orange, 500 ft/carton
Global Part Name	CTPPFRUV340STD-PPFRUV-OG
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.1
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	1.0
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.75
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	19.3
Inner Diameter D (Imperial)	0.759
Inner Diameter D (Metric)	19.28
Diameter D (Imperial)	0.989
Diameter D (Metric)	25.12
Outside Diameter OD (Imperial)	0.989
Outside Diameter OD (Metric)	25.12

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	3/4
Nominal Diameter (Metric)	19.05
Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)	0.005
Wall Thickness WT (Metric)	0.127
Material	Polypropylene, flame retardant, UV-stabilized (PPFRUV)
Material Shortcut	PPFRUV
Flammability	UL 94 V-2
Halogen Free	No
UV Resistant (Yes/No)	Yes
Use Conditions	For Indoor and Outdoor Use
Operating Temperature	-40°F to +257°F (-40°C to +125°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33)	Yes
ROHS Compliant	Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial)	500
Package Quantity (Metric)	152.4

Customs Number

3926909988

7930 N. Faulkner Road, Milwaukee, WI 53224

Phone: (800) 537-1512 | Email: corp@htamericas.com

© 2026 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

[Contact Us](#) [RoHS/WEEE Compliance](#) [Disclaimer](#) [Terms and Conditions](#)